
Kód Dráha Por. Reg.č. Priezvisko a meno HDC 1.hra 2.hra Súčet Priemer s HDC

9 00281 Slavkovský Martin 0 176 201 377 188.50 377

32 00335 Magula Pavol 0 214 201 415 207.50 415

10 nereg. Tóth Mária 10 215 247 462 231.00 482

31 nereg. Hevele Zoltán 0 168 188 356 178.00 356

11 nereg. Skobrics Zoltán 0 224 161 385 192.50 385

30 00539 Slíž Marcel 0 215 181 396 198.00 396

12 nereg. Rácz Csaba 0 197 192 389 194.50 389

29 00109 Hedl Marcel 0 172 200 372 186.00 372E1
13 00274 Košík Roman 0 234 177 411 205.50 411

28 00186 Kuciak Roman 0 177 223 400 200.00 400

14 00209 Petras Ján 0 214 203 417 208.50 417

27 00468 Jurinyi Ľuboš 10 214 263 477 238.50 497

15 00051 Blažeková Michaela 10 189 160 349 174.50 369

26 00604 Bendík Martin 10 140 195 335 167.50 355

16 00257 Lehota Ján 0 180 174 354 177.00 354

25 00353 Gažo Juraj 0 179 217 396 198.00 396

17 00315 Magula Tomáš 0 180 211 391 195.50 391

24 nereg. Lacsek László 0 180 202 382 191.00 382

18 00002 Pospíšilová Dáša 10 181 152 333 166.50 353

23 nereg. Volný Jaromír 0 160 155 315 157.50 315

19 nereg. Hladík Karel 0 191 179 370 185.00 370

22 00085 Koník Miroslav 0 196 187 383 191.50 383

20 00001 Pospíšil Radek 0 191 232 423 211.50 423

21 nereg. Domonkos Dénes 0 210 222 432 216.00 432

1 00321 Homola Michal 0 242 182 424 212.00 424

Sc.4 nereg. Skobrics Zoltán 0 187 202 389 194.50 389

2 00469 Andrássy Lukáš 10 224 178 402 201.00 422

Sc.3 00186 Kuciak Roman 0 177 211 388 194.00 388

3 nereg. Kutina Karel 0 192 224 416 208.00 416

Sc.2 00209 Petras Ján 0 216 244 460 230.00 460

4 nereg. Orsava Radek 0 185 208 393 196.50 393

Sc.1 00001 Pospíšil Radek 0 269 190 459 229.50 459

5 00283 Áresta Peter 0 182 170 352 176.00 352

L1 nereg. Domonkos Dénes 0 233 179 412 206.00 412

6 nereg. Foldvári Imre 0 183 203 386 193.00 386

K1 00085 Koník Miroslav 0 189 168 357 178.50 357

7 00111 Husár Marek 0 187 204 391 195.50 391

J1 00002 Pospíšilová Dáša 10 156 173 329 164.50 349

8 00016 Bitto Ladislav 0 191 197 388 194.00 388

I1 00315 Magula Tomáš 0 166 181 347 173.50 347

A1 00335 Magula Pavol 0 156 208 364 182.00 364

H1 00353 Gažo Juraj 0 168 225 393 196.50 393

B1 nereg. Tóth Mária 10 182 204 386 193.00 406

G1 00051 Blažeková Michaela 10 202 185 387 193.50 407

C1 00539 Slíž Marcel 0 238 193 431 215.50 431

F1 00468 Jurinyi Ľuboš 10 203 221 424 212.00 444

D1 nereg. Rácz Csaba 0 167 205 372 186.00 372

E1 00274 Košík Roman 0 204 165 369 184.50 369
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0L2 12 nereg. Rácz Csaba

10

K2 11 00468 Jurinyi Ľuboš 10

J2 10 00051 Blažeková Michaela

0

I2 09 00353 Gažo Juraj 0

H2 08 00016 Bitto Ladislav

0

G2 07 00111 Husár Marek 0

F2 06 nereg. Foldvári Imre

0

E2 05 nereg. Domonkos Dénes 0

D2 04 00001 Pospíšil Radek

10

C2 03 00209 Petras Ján 0

B2 02 00469 Andrássy Lukáš

0
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A2 01 00321 Homola Michal 0

L1 12 nereg. Domonkos Dénes

10

K1 11 00085 Koník Miroslav 0

J1 10 00002 Pospíšilová Dáša

0

I1 09 00315 Magula Tomáš 0

H1 08 00353 Gažo Juraj

10

C1 03 00539 Slíž Marcel 0

B1 02

D1 04 nereg. Rácz Csaba

E1 05 00274 Košík Roman

Víťaz

G1 07 00051 Blažeková Michaela 10

A1 01

F1 06

00335 Magula Pavol

10

0

00468 Jurinyi Ľuboš

0

0

nereg. Tóth Mária


